NPN
New Product News
1/11
January 2020
TaeguTec Parting & Grooving Line
Small Size QUAD-RUSH Inserts and
Holders for Swiss Type Automatic

B
CNT 25X25 holder type
(1 coolant inlet)
21
NPN 7/11
January 2020
www.taegutec.comTaeguTec Parting & Grooving Line
New Product News
TQS 20
Parting and grooving precise inserts with ground chip breaker
: Standard items
Right hand shown
Designation Feed
(mm/rev) CW RE CDX CUTDIA Grade
CDX ≤ 2.2 CDX ≤ 2.7 CDX ≤ 3.5 CDX ≤ 4.0 CDX ≤ 4.5 CDX ≤ 5.0 TT4430
TQS 20-0.50-0.05-R/L 0.03-0.07 0.50 0.05 2.2 N.L. - - - - - �
20-1.00-0.10-R/L 0.03-0.07 1.00 0.10 2.7 N.L. N.L. - - - - �
20-1.50-0.10-R/L 0.03-0.10 1.50 0.10 5.0 N.L. N.L. 70 50 30 16 �
20-2.00-0.10-R/L 0.04-0.12 2.00 0.10 5.0 N.L. N.L. 70 50 30 16 �
20-2.00-1.00-R/L* 0.05-0.13 2.00 1.00 5.0 N.L. N.L. 70 50 30 16 �
20-2.50-0.10-R/L 0.04-0.15 2.50 0.10 5.0 N.L. N.L. 70 50 30 16 �
20-3.00-0.10-R/L 0.04-0.16 3.00 0.10 5.0 N.L. N.L. 70 50 30 16 �
20-3.00-1.50-R/L* 0.04-0.16 3.00 1.50 5.0 N.L. N.L. 70 50 30 16 �
RE RETOL
RE ≤ 0.1 0.02
0.1 < RE ≤ 0.4 0.03
RE > 0.4 0.05

CDXCUTDIA4
4˚
NPN 8/11
January 2020
www.taegutec.comTaeguTec Parting & Grooving Line
New Product News
TQJ 20
Parting and grooving precise inserts with J-Type chip breaker
: Standard items
Right hand shown
Designation Feed
(mm/rev)
CW RE CDX CUTDIA Grade
CDX ≤ 2.7 CDX ≤ 3.5 CDX ≤ 4.0 CDX ≤ 4.5 CDX ≤ 5.0 TT4430
TQJ 20-1.00-0.10-R/L 0.03-0.07 1.00 0.10 2.7 N.L. - - - - �
20-1.50-0.20-R/L 0.03-0.08 1.50 0.20 5.0 N.L. 70 50 30 16 �
20-2.00-0.20-R/L 0.04-0.10 2.00 0.20 5.0 N.L. 70 50 30 16 �
RE RETOL
RE ≤ 0.1 0.02
0.1 < RE ≤ 0.4 0.03
RE > 0.4 0.05

TQS 20-MT
Partial profile 60˚ threading inserts
Right hand shown
• TPN: Thread pitch minimum (mm)   • TPX: Thread pitch maximum (mm)
• TPIN: Thread per inch minimum • TPIX: Thread per inch maximum
: Standard items
4
4˚
60˚
RE
PDX
ø20Repeatability
±0.025
Designation Dimension (mm) Grade
TPN TPX TPIX TPIN RE PDX TT4430
TQS 20-MT-0.05-R/L 0.30 1.75 48 14 0.05 0.8 �
NPN 10/11
January 2020
www.taegutec.comTaeguTec Parting & Grooving Line
New Product News

TQHR 16-20-TB 1
TQS 20-1.00-0.10-R TT4430 3
6334836 KISFT-TQS 20-1501-TB16R
TQHR 16-20-TB 1
TQS 20-1.50-0.10-R TT4430 3
6334837 KISFT-TQS 20-2001-TB16R
TQHR 16-20-TB 1
TQS 20-2.00-0.10-R TT4430 3
NPN 11/11
January 2020
www.taegutec.comTaeguTec Parting & Grooving Line
New Product News
Cat. No. Designation Bill of materials Qty.
6337891 KISFS-TQS 20-1001-TB12L
TQHL 12-20-TB 1
TQS 20-1.00-0.10-L TT4430 20
6337892 KISFS-TQS 20-1501-TB12L
TQHL 12-20-TB 1
TQS 20-1.50-0.10-L TT4430 20
6337893 KISFS-TQS 20-2001-TB12L
TQHL 12-20-TB 1
TQS 20-2.00-0.10-L TT4430 20
6337894 KISFS-TQS 20-1001-TB16L
TQHL 16-20-TB 1
TQS 20-1.00-0.10-L TT4430 20
6337895 KISFS-TQS 20-1501-TB16L
TQHL 16-20-TB 1
TQS 20-1.50-0.10-L TT4430 20
6337896 KISFS-TQS 20-2001-TB16L
TQHL 16-20-TB 1
TQS 20-2.00-0.10-L TT4430 20
6337897 KISFS-TQS 20-1001-TB12R
TQHR 12-20-TB 1
TQS 20-1.00-0.10-R TT4430 20
6337898 KISFS-TQS 20-1501-TB12R
TQHR 12-20-TB 1
TQS 20-1.50-0.10-R TT4430 20
6337899 KISFS-TQS 20-2001-TB12R
TQHR 12-20-TB 1
TQS 20-2.00-0.10-R TT4430 20
6337900 KISFS-TQS 20-1001-TB16R
TQHR 16-20-TB 1
TQS 20-1.00-0.10-R TT4430 20
6337901 KISFS-TQS 20-1501-TB16R